
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BAGRAKOTE 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2023-24 

Srl. No. Date and Day Holidays 

1 04 Apr 2023 (Tue) Mahavir Jayanti 

2 07 Apr 2023 (Fri) Good Friday 

3 14 Apr 2023 (Fri) Ambedkar Jayanti 

4 15 Apr 2023 (Sat) Baishakhi 

5 22 Apr 2023 (Sat) Eid- Ul- Fitar 

6 05 May 2023 (Fri) Buddha Purnima 

7 29 July 2023(Sat) Muharram 

8 30 Aug 2023(Wed) Raksha Bandhan 

9 07 Sep 2023(Thu) Janmashtami 

10 28 Sep 2023(Thu) Milad-un-Nabi 

11 02 Oct 2023(Mon) Gandhi Jayanti 

12 12 Nov 2023(Sun) Diwali 

13 13 Nov 2023(Mon) Gobardhan Puja 

14 15 Nov 2023(Wed) Bhai Duj 

15 20 Nov 2023(Mon) Chat Puja 

16 27 Nov 2023(Mon) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

17 25 Dec 2023(Mon) Christmas 

18 15 Jan 2024(Mon) Makar Sankranti 

19 26 Jan 2024 (Fri) Republic Day 

20 08 Mar 2024(Fri) Maha Shivratri 

21 25 Mar 2024 (Mon) Holi 

22 30 Mar 2024(Sat) Ram Navami 
 

VACATION SCHEDULE 

1 Summer Vacation 14 May 2023(Sun) to 02 Jul 2023(Sun) 

2 Autumn Break 21 Oct 2023 (Sat) to 30 Oct 2023(Mon) 

3 Winter Break 26 Dec 2023(Tue) to 05 Jan 2023(Fri) 
 


